1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard� S6020_HV • 8/18/2023
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
Built Into Tomorrow
Benefits
•	 Wide range of temperature from −25°C to +60°C and
−25°C to +70°C
•	 Maintenance free
•	 Maximum operating voltages of 2.5 and 2.7 VDC

Supercapacitors
HV Series
Part Number System
HVZ 0H 104 Z F -LT
Series Maximum Operating Voltage Capacitance Code
Capacitance
Tolerance
Environmental Terminal
HVZ 0E = 2.7 VDC
(50 F type has 2.5 VDC)
First two digits represent
significant figures. Third digit
specifies number of zeros to
follow µF code.
N = ±30% F = Lead-free -LT = Snap-in
Blank = Standard
2© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard� S6020_HV • 8/18/2023
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
Supercapacitors – HV Series
Dimensions – Millimeters
ø
D
±0
.5
L ±2.0 15 Minimum
5 Minimum
ø d
F ±0.5
ø
D
+1
.0
 M
ax
im
um
L +2.0 Maximum 6.3 ±1.0
10 ±0.5
2 – ø 2 ±0.1
10 ±0.1
0.9 ±0.1 Thickness
15 ±0.1
2.1
2.6
6.8 7.5
Snap-In (-LT) Terminal Details
(+)
(−)
1) Standard Termination ØD 8 – 18
2) Snap-In Termination ØD 25 – 35
Part Number ø D L F d
HVZ0E105NF 8.0 12.0 3.5 0.6
HVZ0E275NF 8.0 22.0 3.5 0.6
HVZ0E475NF 10.0 20.0 5.0 0.6
HVZ0E106NF 10.0 35.0 5.0 0.6
HVZ0E226NF 12.5 35.0 5.0 0.6
HVZ0E506NF 18.0 40.0 7.5 0.8
HVZ0E107NF-LT 25.0 50.0 - -
HVZ0E207NF-LT 35.0 50.0 - -

Environmental Compliance
All KEMET supercapacitors are RoHS compliant.
Table 1 – Ratings & Part Number Reference
Part Number Maximum Operating
Voltage (VDC)
Nominal
Capacitance
(F)
Maximum ESR
at 1 kHz (Ω)
Maximum
Current at 30
Minutes (mA)
Weight
(g)
HVZ0E506NF 2.5 50.0 50 40.0 14.0
HVZ0E105NF 2.7 1.0 300 0.8 1.0
HVZ0E275NF 2.7 2.7 300 2.2 1.9
HVZ0E475NF 2.7 4.7 100 3.8 2.5
HVZ0E106NF 2.7 10.0 100 8.0 4.0
HVZ0E226NF 2.7 22.0 100 18.0 10.0
HVZ0E107NF-LT 2.7 100.0 30 81.0 28.0
HVZ0E207NF-LT 2.7 200.0 30 162.0 61.5
5© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard� S6020_HV • 8/18/2023
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
Supercapacitors – HV Series
Specifications